Jacksonville Sportsmans Club
September 16th, 2018 NSCA Shoot
Registered Shoot Summary

1st 100

WARDELL
DAVIS
SHAFER
CAMPION
CORNELIUS
JENKINS
MEATS
THOMPSON
MCKINNEY
BEARD
SETTLES
DAVIDSMEYER
WALLACE
ELLEDGE
CROW
CAMPION
SKELTON
EHLERT
DARR
HENNINGER
SCHEFFEL
FLEMING
SAMPLES
GIEKER
LILEY
LOOPER
HINDS
SCHROLL
THOMPSON
DILLON
PICKERILL
RYMAN
FERGUSON
WELLS
CcoBB
WILLIAMS
MCNUFF
SMITH
GRAY

JOSH
BOB
BRUCE
GENE
CHRIS
ALBERT
ROB
TROY
RUSTY
TERRY
DANE
JIM
JAREL
KEITH
STAN
ROBERT
FRANK
ANDY
JIM
ADAM
ROGER
JAMES
DICK
JIM
GARY
KIRBY
DANIEL
JOHN
ED
TOM
BERT
JOHN
DENNIS
FRANK
VERN
LEANNE
JERRY
SCOTT
BOB

Shot
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100
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100
100
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100
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100
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100

Broke
92
90
88
84
84
84
84
84
83
82
82
81
81
80
78
77
77
76
75
75
72
71
71
69
69
69
68

2nd 100
Shot Broke

THOMPSON  TROY 100 91
CAMPION GENE 100 86
JENKINS ALBERT 100 85
LILEY GARY 100 81
MEATS ROB 100 81
WALLACE JAREL 100 81
DAVIDSMEYE} JIM 100 77
SCHEFFEL  ROGER 100 76
ELLEDGE KEITH 100 73
HINDS DANIEL 100 73
SKELTON FRANK 100 69
Total 200 Shot Broke
THOMPSON  TROY 200 175
CAMPION GENE 200 170
JENKINS ALBERT 200 169
MEATS ROB 200 165
WALLACE JAREL 200 162
DAVIDSMEYE} JIM 200 158
ELLEDGE KEITH 200 153
LILEY GARY 200 150
SCHEFFEL ROGER 200 148
SKELTON FRANK 200 146
HINDS DANIEL 200 141

1ST 100 TARGETS

2ND 100 TARGETS

THOMPSON TROY M 91
CAMPION GENE M 86
MEATS ROB M 81
WALLACE JAREL AA 81
SKELTON FRANK B 69
JENKINS ALBERT C 85
DAVIDSMEYER JIM c 77
HINDS DANIEL c 73
SCHEFFEL ROGER D 76
ELLEDGE KEITH D 73

PUNCH

PUNCH

PUNCHES

WARDELL JOSH M 92 PUNCH
DAVIS BOB M 90
CAMPION GENE M 84
MEATS ROB M 84
THOMPSON TROY M 84
SETTLES DANE M 82
WALLACE JAREL AA 81
CAMPION ROBERT A 77
RYMAN JOHN A 66
SHAFER BRUCE B 88 PUNCH
CORNELIUS CHRIS B 84
SKELTON FRANK B 77
JENKINS ALBERT c 84 PUNCH
MCKINNEY RUSTY c 83
DAVIDSMEYER  JIM ¢ 81
FLEMING JAMES ¢ 71
HINDS DANIEL (¢} 68
THOMPSON ED (¢} 67
ELLEDGE KEITH D 80
SCHEFFEL ROGER D 72

1st 100

Lewis Broke Paid
WARDELL JOSH 92 45.00
CAMPION GENE 84 9.00
CORNELIUS CHRIS 84 9.00
JENKINS ALBERT 84 9.00
MEATS ROB 84 9.00
THOMPSON TROY 84 9.00
DAVIDSMEYER  JIM 81 22.50
WALLACE JAREL 81 22.50
SCHEFFEL ROGER 72 45.00
200 TARGET LEWIS
THOMPSON TROY 175 $ 27.50
JENKINS ALBERT 169 $ 27.50
DAVIDSMEYER  JIM 158 $ 27.50
SCHEFFEL ROGER 148 $ 27.50

Future Shoots 2017

October 7th, 2018
October 21st, 2018 (Sub Guage Shoot)




